
cics.txt
                            BILL OF MATERIAL DISPLAY                            
 PARENT ITEM: 205M005200   REV: *B            I I I DEM ISS DSGN DRAWING        
 PWA,UAIS DISPLAY,EXT POT  EFFECT:         UM T C S CTL CTL SRCE SIZE/NBR       
 EXTERNAL POTENTIOMETER    CHGORD:         EA 1 S 2  1   1  XA   205-M0052-00   
 MFG NAME: L3AR            MFG PART: 205-M0052-00                RECORDS:   39  
   ----(A)------- ---(B)------ (C)----------------------(D)-(E)-----(F)-(G)(H)(I
  FIND     FIND   COMPONENT                              Q               C  C  M
  NO    TO NO     ITEM NUMBER  ITEM DESCRIPTION          T  QUANTITY UM  T  C  B
     001 -        206M005200   PWB,UAIS DISPLAY,EXT POT  1         1 EA  1     B
     002 -        2369800335   CONT,SKT,.025" SQ. PIN    1         9 EA  1     B
    C001 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       1         0 EA  4     M
    C501 -   C503 3969822009   CAP,NPO,220PF,100V,10%    1         3 EA  1     B
    C506 -        3961810002   CAP,F,CER,25V,.1UF,10%,   1         1 EA  1  -  B
    C507 -        3969822009   CAP,NPO,220PF,100V,10%    1         1 EA  1     B
    C508 -   C510 3963610004   CAP,10UF,16V,TANT,3528    1         3 EA  1     B
    D001 -        1379800151   LED,BI-COLOR,RD/GRN       1         1 EA  1     B
    D501 -   D508 1379800149   IND,LED,GRN,SMT           1         8 EA  1     B
    D509 -        0889800163   DIO,SUPRSR,10V,SMT        1         1 EA  1     B
    F501 -        1209800107   FUSE,PTC,100MA            1         1 EA  1     B
    J001 -        0639802111   CONN,HDR,17C,.050"        1         1 EA  1     B
    J002 -   J003 0639802110   CONN,HDR,15C,.050"        1         2 EA  1     B
    J004 -        0639802134   CONN,FPC,20C,SMT          1         1 EA  1     B
    J005 -        0639803390   CONN,6 POS,SOCKET,SMT     1         1 EA  1     B
    L501 -        0559800264   COIL,.18UH,SMT,1206       1         1 EA  1     B
    Q501 -   Q503 2631622220   XSTR,NPN,SI,SINGLE,40VCE, 1         3 EA  1  +  B
    Q504 -        2631600252   XSTR,PNP,SI,60VCE,225MW,  1         1 EA  1  +  B
    Q505 -        2631622220   XSTR,NPN,SI,SINGLE,40VCE, 1         1 EA  1  +  B
    R501 -   R503 6912110001   RES,F,TF,10K,1%,.1W,100   1         3 EA  1     B
    R504 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       1         0 EA  4     M
    R505 -        6912113009   RES,130 OHM,SMT           1         1 EA  1     B
    R506 -        6912110000   RES,1K,SMT,0805           1         1 EA  1     B
    R507 -        6912113009   RES,130 OHM,SMT           1         1 EA  1     B
    R508 -        6912110000   RES,1K,SMT,0805           1         1 EA  1     B
    R509 -        6912113009   RES,130 OHM,SMT           1         1 EA  1     B
    R510 -        6912118201   RES,18.2K,SMT             1         1 EA  1     B
    R511 -        6912115009   RES,150 OHM,SMT           1         1 EA  1     B
    R512 -        6912110000   RES,1K,SMT,0805           1         1 EA  1     B
    R513 -   R514 6912147500   RES,4.75K,SMT,0805        1         2 EA  1     B
    R515 -        6912102219   RES,22.1 OHM,SMT,0805     1         1 EA  1     B
    R516 -        6912147509   RES,475 OHM,SMT,0805      1         1 EA  1     B
    U501 -        0469702858   IC,3 TO 8 LINE DCDR,SMT   1         1 EA  1     B
    U502 -        0469702856   IC,OP-AMP,QUAD,SMT        1         1 EA  1     B
   JP001 -  JP006 6923800001   RES,JUMPER,1206,ZERO OHM, 1         6 EA  1     B
   JP007 -        DONOTINSTA   DO NOT INSTALL PART       1         0 EA  4     M
  REF001 -        918M005200   SCHEM,PWA,UAIS DISPLAY    2         0 EA  4     M
  REF002 -        980E222300   TOOL,UAIS FRONT PANEL     2         0 EA  4     M
  REF003 -        980E353500   TOOK,TERMINAL PRESS       1         0 EA  4     M
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